
09,00                 
11,00

09,00                 
11,00

09,00                 
11,00

09,00                 
11,00

09,00                 
11,00

11,15
13,15

11,15       
13,15

Lingua Tedesca
Prof.ssa Maria Pia 
Varriale

Lingua 
Spagnola
Prof. Antonio 
Scocozza

11,15       
13,15

11,15
13,15

11,15
13,15

Lingua Tedesca
Prof.ssa Juliana De 
Angelis

Lingua 
Spagnola
Prof.ssa Ariana 
Fajardo 
Rodriguez

Francese 2                                                                                                                       
Prof.ssa Kathy Elisabeth 
Agazzini

Inglese 2                                                                                                                               
Prof.ssa Michela Renna

Conversazioni Lingua 
Francese                                                                                                                
Prof.ssa Sophie Carotenuto

Francese 2                                                                                                                          
Prof.ssa Kathy Elisabeth 
Agazzini

Inglese 2                                                                                                                               
Prof.ssa Michela Renna

Conversazioni Lingua 
Inglese                                                                                                                 
Prof.ssa Loredana Martino

Letteratura e Cultura 
Francese
Prof.ssa Claudia Mignola

Letteratura e Cultura 
Francese
Prof.ssa Michela Adamo

Calendario Lezioni II° Semestre A.A. 2021/2022- II° ANNO

Lunedì Martedì Mercoledì Giovedì Venerdì 
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